Individual Best Times (All Time)

Max Morris - (715892) - Belper Marlin Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:06.54
2:07.92
2:08.87
2:10.82
2:11.30
2:13.00
2:16.00
2:16.55
2:16.60
2:18.96
2:19.23
2:25.17
2:25.33
2:29.27
2:29.60
2:31.62
2:32.69
2:36.87
2:36.87
2:39.34
2:40.34
2:41.10
2:47.81
2:50.56
2:56.15

3:00.12
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Copyright 2024

WA Pts

484
468
458
438
433
417
390
385
384
365
363
320
319
295
293
281
275
254
254
242
238
234
207
197
179
167
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Date

22/02/20
23/11/19
15/12/18
17/06/18
01/12/18
17/02/18
26/03/17
22/09/18
14/01/18
18/02/17
07/01/18
15/10/16
25/09/16
17/07/16
20/02/16
10/01/16
19/12/15
27/09/15
31/10/15
14/02/15
17/01/15
29/03/15
18/07/15
12/07/14
22/02/14
18/01/14
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Meet

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020
Belper Marlin Club Championships 2019
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

Retford 25th Annual Open Meet

Belper Marlin SC Club Championships 2018
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018

Thirty Fourth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet
Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet

Long Eaton 2018

Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs
Ripley Rascals 45th Anniversary Open Meet

Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet

City of Derby Club Championships 2016
Chesterfield Summer Splash

Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs
Rascals January Open Meet

Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

City of Derby Club Championships 2015

Ghoul in the Pool

Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships

Rascals Open Meet 2015

Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015
Chesterfield Summer Splash Level 3 Open Meet
Chesterfield SC Summer Splash 2014

Derbyshire County Championships 2014

Ripley Rascals Open Meet
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Venue

Matlock
Alfreton
Matlock
Sheffield
Alfreton
Matlock
Derby
Matlock
Derby
Matlock
Matlock
Nottingham
Derby
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Chesterfield
Derby
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Derby
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Matlock

Matlock

Almniantioig

Club Swam Under

BelperMarlin
BelperMarlin
BelperMarlin
BelperMarlin
BelperMarlin
BelperMarlin
BelperMarlin
BelperMarlin
BelperMarlin
BelperMarlin
BelperMarlin
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby

Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
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3:04.69
3:09.24
3:10.50

3:17.20

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:06.54
2:07.92
2:08.87
2:11.30
2:16.55
2:10.82
2:13.00
2:16.60
2:19.23
2:16.00
2:18.96
2:25.17
2:25.33
2:29.27
2:29.60
2:31.62
2:32.69
2:36.87
2:36.87
2:47.81
2:41.10
2:39.34
2:40.34
2:50.56
2:56.15
3:04.69
3:00.12
3:03.87
3:09.24
3:10.50

3:17.20

Copyright 2024

155
144
141
127

WA Pts

484
468
458
433
385
438
417
384
363
390
365
320
319

293
281
275
254

242
238
197
179
155
167
157
144
141
127
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vierno
26/01/14
14/07/13
21/04/13
23/02/13

Date

22/02/20
23/11/119
15/12/18
01/12/18
22/09/18
17/06/18
17/02/18
14/01/18
07/01/18
26/03/17
18/02/17
15/10/16
25/09/16
17/07/16
20/02/16
10/01/16
19/12/15
31/10/15
27/09/15
18/07/15
29/03/15
14/02/15
17/01/15
12/07/14
22/02/14
26/01/14
18/01/14
01/12/13
14/07/13
21/04/13
23/02/13
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Long Eaton Open Meet

Chesterfield SC Summer Splash Open Meet
30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet

Derbyshire ASA Championships

Meet

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020
Belper Marlin Club Championships 2019
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

Belper Marlin SC Club Championships 2018
Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet
Retford 25th Annual Open Meet

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018

Long Eaton 2018

Ripley Rascals 45th Anniversary Open Meet

Thirty Fourth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet
Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs
Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet

City of Derby Club Championships 2016
Chesterfield Summer Splash

Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs
Rascals January Open Meet

Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

Ghoul in the Pool

City of Derby Club Championships 2015
Chesterfield Summer Splash Level 3 Open Meet
Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015
Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships

Rascals Open Meet 2015

Chesterfield SC Summer Splash 2014

Derbyshire County Championships 2014

Long Eaton Open Meet

Ripley Rascals Open Meet

Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet

Chesterfield SC Summer Splash Open Meet

30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet

Derbyshire ASA Championships
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CC3090

Venue

Matlock
Alfreton
Matlock
Alfreton
Matlock
Sheffield
Matlock
Derby
Matlock
Derby
Matlock
Nottingham
Derby
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Chesterfield
Matlock
Derby
Chesterfield
Derby
Matlock
Matlock
Chesterfield
Matlock
Derby
Matlock
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Derby
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Club Swam Under

BelperMarlin
BelperMarlin
BelperMarlin
BelperMarlin
BelperMarlin
BelperMarlin
BelperMarlin
BelperMarlin
BelperMarlin
BelperMarlin
BelperMarlin
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby

Co Derby

Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby

Co Derby
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