Individual Best Times (All Time)

Max Morris - (715892) - Belper Marlin Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:06.54	484	Н	22/02/20	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020	Matlock	BelperMarlin	2
2:07.92	468	Н	23/11/19	Belper Marlin Club Championships 2019	Alfreton	BelperMarlin	4
2:08.87	458	Н	15/12/18	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Matlock	BelperMarlin	3
2:10.82	438	Н	17/06/18	Retford 25th Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	BelperMarlin	3
2:11.30	433	Н	01/12/18	Belper Marlin SC Club Championships 2018	Alfreton	BelperMarlin	4
2:13.00	417	Н	17/02/18	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018	Matlock	BelperMarlin	2
2:16.00	390	Н	26/03/17	Thirty Fourth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet	Derby	BelperMarlin	3
2:16.55	385	Н	22/09/18	Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	BelperMarlin	2
2:16.60	384	Н	14/01/18	Long Eaton 2018	Derby	BelperMarlin	3
2:18.96	365	Н	18/02/17	Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs	Matlock	BelperMarlin	2
2:19.23	363	Н	07/01/18	Ripley Rascals 45th Anniversary Open Meet	Matlock	BelperMarlin	3
2:25.17	320	Н	15/10/16	Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet	Nottingham	Co Derby	2
2:25.33	319	Н	25/09/16	City of Derby Club Championships 2016	Derby	Co Derby	4
2:29.27	295	Н	17/07/16	Chesterfield Summer Splash	Matlock	Co Derby	3
2:29.60	293	Н	20/02/16	Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs	Matlock	Co Derby	2
2:31.62	281	Н	10/01/16	Rascals January Open Meet	Matlock	Co Derby	3
2:32.69	275	Н	19/12/15	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Chesterfield	Co Derby	3
2:36.87	254	Н	27/09/15	City of Derby Club Championships 2015	Derby		4
2:36.87	254	Н	31/10/15	Ghoul in the Pool	Matlock		3
2:39.34	242	Н	14/02/15	Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships	Matlock		2
2:40.34	238	Н	17/01/15	Rascals Open Meet 2015	Matlock		3
2:41.10	234	Н	29/03/15	Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015	Derby		3
2:47.81	207	Н	18/07/15	Chesterfield Summer Splash Level 3 Open Meet	Chesterfield		3
2:50.56	197	Н	12/07/14	Chesterfield SC Summer Splash 2014	Chesterfield	Co Derby	3
2:56.15	179	Н	22/02/14	Derbyshire County Championships 2014	Matlock	Co Derby	2
3:00.12	167	Н	18/01/14	Ripley Rascals Open Meet	Matlock	Co Derby	3
ovright 202	4 4 4	Ц	01/10/10	Chastarfield Hanny Christman Mast	Chastorfield	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

3.03.07	107	п	UI/IZ/IJ	опезитиена парру оппізназ меет	Griesterrieiu	Со ревру	Page 2 / 2
3:04.69	155	Н	26/01/14	Long Eaton Open Meet	Derby	Co Derby	3
3:09.24	144	Н	14/07/13	Chesterfield SC Summer Splash Open Meet	Chesterfield	Co Derby	3
3:10.50	141	Н	21/04/13	30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet	Derby	Co Derby	3
3:17.20	127	Н	23/02/13	Derbyshire ASA Championships	CC3090	Co Derby	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:06.54	484	Н	22/02/20	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020	Matlock	BelperMarlin	2
2:07.92	468	Н	23/11/19	Belper Marlin Club Championships 2019	Alfreton	BelperMarlin	4
2:08.87	458	Н	15/12/18	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Matlock	BelperMarlin	3
2:11.30	433	Н	01/12/18	Belper Marlin SC Club Championships 2018	Alfreton	BelperMarlin	4
2:16.55	385	Н	22/09/18	Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	BelperMarlin	2
2:10.82	438	Н	17/06/18	Retford 25th Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	BelperMarlin	3
2:13.00	417	Н	17/02/18	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018	Matlock	BelperMarlin	2
2:16.60	384	Н	14/01/18	Long Eaton 2018	Derby	BelperMarlin	3
2:19.23	363	Н	07/01/18	Ripley Rascals 45th Anniversary Open Meet	Matlock	BelperMarlin	3
2:16.00	390	Н	26/03/17	Thirty Fourth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet	Derby	BelperMarlin	3
2:18.96	365	Н	18/02/17	Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs	Matlock	BelperMarlin	2
2:25.17	320	Н	15/10/16	Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet	Nottingham	Co Derby	2
2:25.33	319	Н	25/09/16	City of Derby Club Championships 2016	Derby	Co Derby	4
2:29.27	295	Н	17/07/16	Chesterfield Summer Splash	Matlock	Co Derby	3
2:29.60	293	Н	20/02/16	Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs	Matlock	Co Derby	2
2:31.62	281	Н	10/01/16	Rascals January Open Meet	Matlock	Co Derby	3
2:32.69	275	Н	19/12/15	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Chesterfield	Co Derby	3
2:36.87	254	Н	31/10/15	Ghoul in the Pool	Matlock		3
2:36.87	254	Н	27/09/15	City of Derby Club Championships 2015	Derby		4
2:47.81	207	Н	18/07/15	Chesterfield Summer Splash Level 3 Open Meet	Chesterfield		3
2:41.10	234	Н	29/03/15	Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015	Derby		3
2:39.34	242	Н	14/02/15	Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships	Matlock		2
2:40.34	238	Н	17/01/15	Rascals Open Meet 2015	Matlock		3
2:50.56	197	Н	12/07/14	Chesterfield SC Summer Splash 2014	Chesterfield	Co Derby	3
2:56.15	179	Н	22/02/14	Derbyshire County Championships 2014	Matlock	Co Derby	2
3:04.69	155	Н	26/01/14	Long Eaton Open Meet	Derby	Co Derby	3
3:00.12	167	Н	18/01/14	Ripley Rascals Open Meet	Matlock	Co Derby	3
3:03.87	157	Н	01/12/13	Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet	Chesterfield	Co Derby	3
3:09.24	144	Н	14/07/13	Chesterfield SC Summer Splash Open Meet	Chesterfield	Co Derby	3
3:10.50	141	Н	21/04/13	30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet	Derby	Co Derby	3
3:17.20	127	Н	23/02/13	Derbyshire ASA Championships	CC3090	Co Derby	2